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No Trumping Way 

Build Everything Create Anything 

TheBestBecaTeamSoFar 

Manatees Wearing Hats, now Part of 
Stantec 

Orange is the new Blue 

Capitol Based 

RAMBO(LOL) 

Robert's Lucky Birds 

Le Nain Rouge 

Never Tell Me The Odds 

LEEEROY JENKINS 

Stechay Inc. 

3,638 

3,560 

3,488 

3,459 

3,366 

3,307 

3,159 

3,152 

3,151 

2,943 

2,920 

2,801 

 

Enginuity 2017: Progress of the final 


